BUDGETARY ALLOWANCE

Item

Provide the amount of R80 000.00 (Eighty Thousand 
Rands) nett for Community Liason Officer's Salary to be 
omitted in part or whole as instructed by Principal Agent 
(R10 000 per month)

1

COMMUNITY LIAISON OFFICER

Item
Allow the amount R45 000.00 (Forty Five Thousand 
Rands) for installations of Nine drinking fountains

2

DRINKING FOUNTAINS

Page
No

FINAL SUMMARY

Section
No

Amount

53Preliminaries1

158Building Works2

172Electrical Works3

183External Works4

187Provisional Sums5

RSUB-TOTAL

ADD: CONTINGENCY ALLOWANCE TO THE